—
TECHNIC AL C ATALOG
FORMULA™ UL
Low voltage molded case
circuit breakers up to 250 A
—
FORMULA is a result of ABB SACE’s
long history of developing effective

and IEC)
None 3-pole (UL
and IEC)
-4 4-pole (IEC)
Type connectors
W None
1) A1 1-pole UL only;
A2 1-pole is not available.
12 FO R M U L A U L M O LD E D C A S E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S
—
Circuit breakers for power distribution
A1 ordering information
—
A1 100 A — Fixed (F) 1-pole — Front terminals (F), thermal-magnetic trip unit — TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10 kA) N (18 kA)
15 400 A1A015TW-1 A1N015TW-1
20 400 A1A020TW-1 A1N020TW-1
25 400 A1A025TW-1 A1N025TW-1
30 400 A1A030TW-1 A1N030TW-1
40 400 A1A040TW-1 A1N040TW-1
50 500 A1A050TW-1 A1N050TW-1
60 600 A1A060TW-1 A1N060TW-1
70 700 A1A070TW-1 A1N070TW-1
80 800 A1A080TW-1 A1N080TW-1
90 900 A1A090TW-1 A1N090TW-1
100 1000 A1A100TW-1 A1N100TW-1
—
A1 100 A — Fixed (F) 2-pole — Front terminals (F), thermal-magnetic trip unit — TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10 kA) N (25 kA)
15 400 A1A015TW-2 A1N015TW-2
20 400 A1A020TW-2 A1N020TW-2
25 400 A1A025TW-2 A1N025TW-2
30 400 A1A030TW-2 A1N030TW-2
40 400 A1A040TW-2 A1N040TW-2
50 500 A1A050TW-2 A1N050TW-2
60 600 A1A060TW-2 A1N060TW-2
70 700 A1A070TW-2 A1N070TW-2
80 800 A1A080TW-2 A1N080TW-2
90 900 A1A090TW-2 A1N090TW-2
100 1000 A1A100TW-2 A1N100TW-2
—
A1 100 A — Fixed (F) 3-pole — Front terminals (F), thermal-magnetic trip unit — TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10 kA) N (25 kA)
15 300 A1A015TW A1N015TW
20 300 A1A020TW A1N020TW
25 300 A1A025TW A1N025TW
30 300 A1A030TW A1N030TW
40 400 A1A040TW A1N040TW
50 500 A1A050TW A1N050TW
60 600 A1A060TW A1N060TW
70 700 A1A070TW A1N070TW
80 800 A1A080TW A1N080TW
90 900 A1A090TW A1N090TW
100 1000 A1A100TW A1N100TW
13CI R C U IT B R E A K ER S FO R P OW ER D IS TR I B U TI O N
B1 copy starts here
B2 copy starts here
B3 copy starts here
—
Circuit breakers for power distribution
A2 ordering information
—
A2 250 A — Fixed (F) 2-pole — Front terminals (F), thermal-magnetic trip unit — TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10 kA) N (25 kA)
125 1250 A2A125TW-2 A2N125TW-2
150 1500 A2A150TW-2 A2N150TW-2
175 1750 A2A175TW-2 A2N175TW-2
200 2000 A2A200TW-2 A2N200TW-2
225 2250 A2A225TW-2 A2N225TW-2
250 2500 A2A250TW-2 A2N250TW-2
—
A2 250 A — Fixed (F) 3-pole — Front terminals (F), thermal-magnetic trip unit — TMF Icu (240 V)
In I3 A (10 kA) N (25 kA)
125 1250 A2A125TW A2N125TW
150 1500 A2A150TW A2N150TW
175 1750 A2A175TW A2N175TW
200 2000 A2A200TW A2N200TW
225 2250 A2A225TW A2N225TW
250 2500 A2A250TW A2N250TW
14 FO R M U L A U L M O LD E D C A S E CI RCU IT B R E A K E R S
10
3
1